 95 Percent Group LLC
475 Half Day Road, Suite 350
Lincolnshire, IL 60069
Order Form
Phone: 847.499.8200
Fax: 847.793.0033
Email: orders@95percentgroup.com
Name

95 Phonics Lesson Library™ (PLL)
10.14.24 Order Form
Type Code Product Price Qty Total
PH3301
Multisyllable Routine Cards (MSRC) Package, includes Teacher’s Edition, Set of 4
Posters, School Year Subscription to Digital Presentation, per Teacher Valid July 1 –
June 30
$199.00 $
PH3300.08
Multisyllable Routine Cards, School Year Subscription to Digital Presentation, per
Teacher, Valid July 1 – June 30
$51.00 $
PH1609 Phonics Poster Set - 4 Posters (16" x 24") $47.00 $
eLearning PH3701.08 Video Playlist for MSRC (PH3301), Individual Access, Valid July 1 - June 30 $41.00 $
Package: 95 Reading Achievement Program (95 RAP) Training and Coaching
95 Reading Achievement Program (95 RAP) For One Teacher. Includes: (1) One
school-year subscription to 95 RAP, (1) Breaking the Code: PA and Phonics Online
Course, (1) 95 RAP Online Training Course, (1) 95 RAP Virtual Training, 6-Hour
Session, and (3) 95 RAP Additional Coaching Observations
CB1510
Bridge to 95 Reading Achievemet Program (95 RAP) Online Course, Rolling 12-
Month Subscription
$105.00 $
CB1511 95 Write Online Course, Rolling 12-Month Subscription $105.00 $
PDV15001
95 Reading Achievement Program (95 RAP) Additional Coaching Observation, 1-
Hour Session
$365.00 $
CB1501.08  Digital Subscription Renewal, Valid July 1 - June 30 $415.00 $
PH4000
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade K, includes Teacher’s Edition, Student
Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 students, sound spelling cards,
assessments and a subscription to Digital Presentation for the first year
$1,095.00 $
PH4000.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade K-Teacher’s Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $799.00 $
PH4000.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade K-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $41.00 $
PH4000.04 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade K-Sound Spelling Cards $79.00 $
PH4000.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade K-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $79.00 $
PH4000.06
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit + 95 Decodable Duos (20 Titles, 6 sets/title -
120 books total) for Kindergarten
$1,929.00 $
PH4000.08
95 Phonics Core Program, Grade K-Digital Presentation, 1 School Year Subscription,
per Teacher Valid July 1 – June 30
$75.00 $
PH4001
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 1, includes Teacher’s Edition, Student
Workbooks, and Manipulative Sets for 20 students, sound spelling cards,
assessments, and a subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,199.00 $
PH4001.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 1-Teacher’s Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $799.00 $
PH4001.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 1-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $41.00 $
PH4001.04 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 1-Sound Spelling Cards $99.00 $
PH4001.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 1-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $99.00 $
PH4001.06
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit + 95 Decodable Duos (20 Titles, 6 sets/title -
120 books total) for Grade 1
$2,025.00 $
PH1603 Phonics Desktop Poster Set - 6 Posters (11" x  17") $29.00 $
PH1606 Phonics Poster Set - 6 Posters (16" x  24") $47.00 $
PH4001.08

Instruction
10.14.24 Order Form
Type Code Product Price Qty Total
PH4002
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 2, includes Teacher’s Edition, Student
Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 students, sound spelling cards,
assessments and a subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,199.00 $
PH4002.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Teacher’s Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $799.00 $
PH4002.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $41.00 $
PH4002.04 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Sound Spelling Cards $99.00 $
PH4002.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $99.00 $
PH1603 Phonics Desktop Poster Set - 6 Posters (11" x  17") $29.00 $
PH1606 Phonics Poster Set - 6 Posters (16" x  24") $47.00 $
PH4002.08
95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 2-Digital Presentation, 1 School Year Subscription,
per Teacher Valid July 1 – June 30
$75.00 $
PH4003
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 3, includes Teacher’s Edition, Student
Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 students, Classroom poster set,
assessments, and a subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,199.00 $
PH4003.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 3-Teacher’s Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $799.00 $
PH4003.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 3-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $51.00 $
PH4003.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 3-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $99.00 $
PH1609 Phonics Poster Set - 4 Posters (16" x 24") $47.00 $
PH4003.08
95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 3-Digital Presentation, 1 School Year Subscription,
per Teacher Valid July 1 – June 30
$75.00 $
PH4004
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 4, includes Teacher's Edition, Student
Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 Students, Classroom Posters, Assessments
and a Subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,199.00 $
PH4004.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 4, Teacher Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $799.00 $
PH4004.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 4-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $51.00 $
PH4004.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 4-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $99.00 $
PH1609 Phonics Poster Set - 4 Posters (16" x 24") $47.00 $
PH4004.08 95 Phonics Core Program, Digital Presentation, Grade 4, Valid July 1 - June 30 $75.00 $
PH4005
95 Phonics Core Program Classroom Kit-Grade 5, includes Teacher's Edition, Student
Workbooks and Manipulative Sets for 20 Students, Classroom Posters, Assessments
and a Subscription to Digital Presentation
$1,199.00 $
PH4005.01 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 5, Teacher Edition (Set of 3 Volumes) $799.00 $
PH4005.03 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 5-Student Manipulative Kit for 5 Students $51.00 $
PH4005.05 95 Phonics Core Program, Grade 5-Student Workbook Set for 5 Students $99.00 $
PH1609 Phonics Poster Set - 4 Posters (16" x 24") $47.00 $
PH4005.08 95 Phonics Core Program, Digital Presentation, Grade 5, Valid July 1 - June 30 $75.00 $
Subtotal, Page 5
Grade 2
95 Phonics Core Program® (continued)
Phonics (continued )
Tier 1: